

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	United Utilities & Excavation, LLC 1410 5th Ave Council Bluffs, IA 51501		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Navarro Lawn & Landscape Inc. 8535 Madison Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SAW CUT - FULL DEPTH	14	LF	10.00	140.00	5.00	70.00	7.00	98.00
2	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	10	LF	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00
3	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	6,711	SF	4.50	30,199.50	5.25	35,232.75	6.10	40,937.10
4	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC SIDEWALK	911	SF	5.85	5,329.35	8.00	7,288.00	6.50	5,921.50
5	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	60	SF	50.00	3,000.00	35.00	2,100.00	20.00	1,200.00
6	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACING	165	SF	12.00	1,980.00	10.00	1,650.00	7.00	1,155.00
7	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	282	SF	6.00	1,692.00	12.00	3,384.00	14.00	3,948.00
8	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE "A"	1,872	SY	1.00	1,872.00	0.45	842.40	0.75	1,404.00
9	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE S-75	1,872	SY	0.72	1,347.84	0.88	1,647.36	1.75	3,276.00
10	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	25	LF	20.00	500.00	50.00	1,250.00	10.00	250.00
11	CONSTRUCT TERMINAL SECTION	1	EA	4,300.00	4,300.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$50,560.69</b>		<b>\$56,164.51</b>		<b>\$59,889.60</b>

Est Start Date: 3/11/24

Est Start Date: 4/1/24

Est Start Date: 6/10/24

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC P.O. Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		Metro Driveway Replacement, LLC 4920 'K' St	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SAW CUT - FULL DEPTH	14	LF	7.00	98.00	5.00	70.00
2	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	10	LF	15.00	150.00	10.00	100.00
3	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	6,711	SF	6.25	41,943.75	6.49	43,554.39
4	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC SIDEWALK	911	SF	8.50	7,743.50	7.69	7,005.59
5	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	60	SF	25.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,500.00
6	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACING	165	SF	9.00	1,485.00	11.00	1,815.00
7	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	282	SF	12.00	3,384.00	blank	2,256.00
8	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE "A"	1,872	SY	0.75	1,404.00	2.50	4,680.00
9	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE S-75	1,872	SY	1.00	1,872.00	1.00	1,872.00
10	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	25	LF	11.00	275.00	20.00	500.00
11	CONSTRUCT TERMINAL SECTION	1	EA	3,750.00	3,750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$63,605.25</b>		<b>\$64,352.98</b>

Est Start Date: 5/15/24

Est Start Date: 3/15/24